
BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

TROL

Catharina MEES
Antwerp Orienteers
Percurso : D65
Distancia : 1930m

--/2 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Marie-Christine METTEN 0:24:16

1. 115 00:02:04 84m 24'36"/km
2. 102 00:02:35 00:04:39 112m 23'04"/km
3. 106 00:01:30 00:06:09 44m 34'05"/km
4. 104 00:00:38 00:06:47 52m 12'11"/km
5. 110 00:14:35 00:21:22 107m 136'18"/km
6. 127 00:01:45 00:23:07 81m 21'36"/km
7. 123 00:02:38 00:25:45 124m 21'14"/km
8. 119 00:01:52 00:27:37 226m 8'16"/km
9. 98 00:16:14 00:43:51

10. 100 00:08:41 00:52:32 63m 137'50"/km
11. 999 00:00:30 00:53:02 64m 7'49"/km
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